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

Towne & Countrie Realty
1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonne

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476
JUST REDUCED $1750

Own»r vi'y aiuloun. Ltavtnr 
town. l-Bdrm.. 1% hath. Vary 
rloan and «p»c..nj». ralMd 
fir»placr n«w W/W carp«U. 
orfr hardwood floor dratw« 
» » r v 1 r   norrh Kxrrll* nl 
neighborhood PrlrM at a 
bargain at S24.7U.

3-BDRM., PA BATH 
ENCLOSED PATIO

T>tl« you niu»i buy. tmmaru- 
lal* him' with rumplrlr fir* 
and burflary alarm «y»t»m 
wirad through Intercom «>   
t»m Good araa ronvtnl^nt to 
 hop. r»nlf W/W. drapta. 
bulfl-lna. 135.50(1

C2 LOT WITH 3 UNITS
MJI!».V on caraon 81. near 
Gtnoral Hoipltal Valu* of 
Und alone la Ul 000. A»kmit 
price U4.50II fnlm arc all 
r*nt«4 and will maka pay- 
rntnta.

BRAND NEW HOMES
l-ilury »>tat« iltr homo with 
up ID Itmi M ft of living 
aparr. 1 Br and bonui rni.. 
4 Br. and fmly rm . 4 fir. 
Diana to choone 8hak* roof, 
built-in olatlrlc atovr for.ed 
air heal Only 134.300 and 
ICS500 10% down and n., 
2nd TD Call ua today about 
th«ia homaa.

3-BR., I'/. BATH. 
FAMILY ROOM

Btiuliful   M a r 1 I Mom. " 
Prlcad right at »24 Din New 
all thrM arhoola. al*in . Jr 
High, and High arhooln. 
Built - Ina W W carp«la. 
riranea wallod frnc*. covorad 
palli. Plmii, mil u« toiUy.

KAMIYA-MAMIYA
REALTY INC. 

1303 Cor»on Si. ,-

FA0.1160"  "SP * 1*203

" SWIM. KTOL
Tropical »»»nrii c..\ t rr.i |. n . 
ctoa«d uwilo aruunfl ^njoya- 
hlr Mrmixiing pool, a l>*d- 
rooiil home with 1*, Imiha, 
n«w wall to wall M'i"tmi 

*> throughout. Kull |>rlii> I'JB S'-1

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

5134 Torranca BUd .

NO DOWN G.I. 
Southwest Pork 

3 Bedrm., B-B-Q
Only 1 block from major ahop 
ping center   features dnuhl«

atall ahower, dlapoaal. queen 
  lie klti-hun and profeaalonal- 
ly landacap«d Vacant move la 
today on rantal bula

FR 0-3561

FARM HOUSE, 
$800 DOWN

A lovely home with hardwood 
floor*, thermoatallr hem. de­ 
tached g»ra»e. large country 
garden nlth langcrlne. peacb- 
r». plum" ne«-!arm«-«. and 
boysenberrles. Located In a 
very nice neighborhood, with 
all city Mmre. Full price 
IIT7&0, Excellent terms Sea

'CLEANER-UPPER 
PAINTER-UPPER

Thin home In In miserable 
shape paint wise * dirt wire 
Brlnx vour talenta * energy 
* prepnre to cum a little. 
Ton can make a lovely home 
out of it With some paint aod 
a big brush while mother 
  wlnia the mop Full prica 
»JO »5; A.k about the painter-
3P'-r: h°FAM. ROOM 

$1250 DOWN
A beautiful home near 'lie 
heart of Torrance Owner haa 
purchased In other area * la 
willing to fell under thaaa 
terms. 3 bedroom. 2 baths. 
Urge family room, built-in 
dlshwaiher, oven. A range 
Good sited service porch, pnol 
alied yard, almost new car­ 
peting h newly painted In­ 
side I out. Ask to sea #473T.

HOME
DA 5-5522 FR 0-4545

REAL ESTATE 
SALESMAN

Kv .-llr-m ,,,,,, ,,iunin to maka 
in ,r^ iMMiiry for y.ursaU by 
xorki'i: In an office that 
sneciaHie* In Itnd and devel­ 
opment .mly. of all typta.

TURNER 
Real Estate

1629 Crenshaw Blvd.
320-1550

PLAYTIME 
$295 Down
!I1S pei month puts you Into 
tl:|s r bedroom stucco dome 
ftMiirint hiire den with slid- 
(ul fenced >-ar4. Saa now.

'"READY REALTY
; 23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 'til 9
8COTNDAI.K Townhouai. 3 B/ 

1 hail, ji, ,   g,rage. Stovi 
Wiahe, *. dryer. W/W car 
pet, * d'spe*. llecreation fa 
rllltlef TK S riSSIl or wll 
l«ase win, ,,,,,1,,,, O t huv.

FANCY
DESIGN FOR IIVINGI

Mav be laM chance to pur­ 
chase this roally sharp 3 bert 
room A de4i In Torr«nce> Gar­ 
dens aren R«cetitlv rrde,-- | 
orated Inside. Has wall .ill 
carfets. o!r.%pe*i rlonble rte- 
tarhed garage, beautiful tree 
1 ned street Owner anxious 
»3.V(pfs1 will handle down pay­ 
ment.

GO SEE!
This S bednv.ni with laige 
double car garage l« right i 
next to everything shipping 
schools etc. Verv comfort-   
ahlo with wall 'wall carpeting. ; 
drapes. dishwasher. ' nicely 
landscaped yard Priced at 
12.1. .VW.

TO REALLY LIVE . . .
Ton neexl IcHs of room and we 
can pr.nida Just that in tM« 
4 he-tmom. 3 bath home with   
1S»3« filtered A heated swim- i 
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
ered pallo with lill'J fenced 
yard Hee and buy--ilx It up 
th. way n should he Va< ant .

FA 0-2770
BY OWNER: f7a4 ' 3Mrd~8T 

Lomlta. Lovely old horn*, i 
Bdrm. l». bath. Hod. kit 
with bll-lni. Carpeted Patio 
with stone BRg 3iVxW gar 
I.',l Tii'xll.S' It 3 |30iiu dwn 
DA &-493K to ace.

iBY OWNER. 1 have several 
homes in Orange County W 1! 
 ell with tanii ill, plus im- 
K "imdr Payments $133 4 

xes fl»9&0 to I3I.OJU Va­ 
cant. Immed poaaeulon Prln 
only. KA K-4713 or TK S-011II

BT I'WNER 3 bedroom, m 
balh Raised li a a r I h TIP 
Benmert . elllngi bulll-lna. 

I>A 4-MJ4

APARTMENTS 
^for Sole fj

COOP APT. 3 Bdrm.. 3 balha 
1 yr old. All alrc. fully car 
peied. drapes, range, pool 
Itc.v ro-.in. view 1 block De 
Amo Center. Equity IW9S 
Owner KA 8-7171 or KA H-9I5J 

3 HDRM * den J hath Co-op 
Bit-Ins. All alar. Drape, Pvl 
patio. ItWO Miulty. 37O-4STI 
after (.

iTiTO'r^PtOKRfY 
Rtiidcnliol 10C

BY^OWNER 
For Sale or Trade

Modern 3 year old 'U units, 
heated puof. Uood rental area. 

171 It 8. Daltou. Uardana

Wi'inlngton Araa
AAAiLn inlol 

31 ^-bcUiouni B yeara old. all 
reiiltd 1 block from shop­ 
ping center Income I3.M1.M 
a month. Bell at 5 limes gross 
10", down. Owner TE V.'UOO.

For Sale or Trade
4 TO 16 UNITS 

3 Large 2 Bdrms. Low Dow 
- OS 6-5281 FR 5-006

i UNIT8-WII.MINGTON
tiO.OOn 

Partly furn Good rental urej 
Gross ai'p'ox.. J«78u a ye-t 
115000 .ash down * »».um 
present loan of 130000 Bi 
bara Wnlls Realty. TE U-7M 

BY OWNKR: Lomlta ~l"s-B~' 
* 1 :> H R Prlca I2(.!ISO 10 
down. 33«-0714

1E5ERT and 1 
Mountain Property 106

.KVKI. CilKNKIl. <!> acre 
.M.I.I.' V.ill.-\ I4S9S. Cdlli 
Hol<v. 714 Cll 7-8334. 31I1U 
Ilicinvay IK. A.V.

kCHEAOE 
Farmi, Ranch** 110

AH p.. H K.-imllv Hc.iltv 
!>A II-WI4 ,.r I)A 7-99RS

IEAL ESTATE Wanted 116

No neer) 1, 2 and 3-bed- 
com homes. Will pay all; 
ash in 24 hour*. 
Responsible Really Corp. 

FR 0-3561
~NVKSTMKNT~OROrP~w~l II

Rny cash for your home. 
o hlxh presaura. Get our 

hr| TF. S-furH.
VOI'LD like le. bur homa from 
prlv.il« pnrty Will rav cash 
and all charges Condition not 
Important. 377-03S7.

RESULTS 
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TORRANCE 

PRESS-HERALD

Call DA 5-6060
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WILMINGTON 
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a
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^AL^ESTATE ̂ .WanUdJU

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

NU WAY REALTY 
FA 0-2770

EQPUR CORP.
desperately needs to buy 
four 2 or 3 bedroom horn* 
or ALL CASH. 

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297 

Sell Without Moving
mmediate cash plus free 
ent for home or small in­ 
come property. Free op- 
>ra tol, no obligation . . . 

OS 9-3294
USK CLA."WIFir.D to biiv, s«l| 

or exchange. Call DA 'S-60W 
or TR 4-4B81.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Fumlihcd 120

/ BRANDWWiT"
EXECUTIVK KflTF. MOTEl. 

APARTMKNTS 
TV-l'TILITIKS-LINENS 

KRKK 
No Ltase-No Deposit Reoulred 
O Mejted pool    Phone Servlc* 

0 HI-FI Music  > Laundry 
Facilities

Singles   1 Bedrooms 
From 22.50 wk.  $90 Mo.
33131 8. Main SI . Torr^nca 

M4-2974
NEW VILLA nOMANA APT* 

IM TO JIOS MONTH
No Lease   

No Cleaning Fee
Beautifully furn. Heated pool. 
Rec. room. FM music In all 
Apti. Close lo Fwv. Adillta. 
no pets. 18434 So Normandla 
Art.. Oardena.

Ph. 324-2233
VF.RT clean. Newly Rede*, 

thruout Couple or single lady 
prof. Days FA »-3«54 or Erea, 
PA 8-OOS.V

TWO 3-bedroom apis 931 Nep­ 
tune Ave. Call manager

WILMINOTON best. 330 Ros» 
PI Children OK. l.^'i week. 
Including utilities. Wllm.

1824 W. 255th, Lomito
1 bedroom. Disposal. Auto­ 
matic washer. TB 3-1114.

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apta. Utilities pat4. 
Heated pool Adulta On bua 
line <fj mlla to freeway. 
1341 W Caraon FA 0-33U 

MODERN r'Bdrm. Dl»p. Loti 
of tile, bath 4 kit. Yd. Closa 
to Shopping, school, bus. 1 
child ok .12S..VMI S75 mo.

NEW 3 Rdrm. furn. Kids ok, 
Ftea ulllltles. «9 60 wk. 1 
blk. from shopping center.

rBDR>frwlth~blt-ln7~Aiao~fiiT. 
1 bdrm. New rugs. f/yd. Near 
school 3 hlks east ot Wast- 
»rn. 144fl W. 3SSrd DA 1-7421. 
DA «-3331. DA «-S4W. 

LARfiFI. clean, single dose~m 
l«a&n Adiilrs. f)06 Marina, 
Call TR 4-BM«.

1 LARCR Redrnom Niswl* 
palnie<i nn. piM quiet Caft
TK 4-1J<n In pee

ffi', ivv/v ,|.|pi.., i i,» |. ...m.
Wnle. ,,,.,) ,\, ,, S^i.^ved* 
* A\.il..n KA v II.-,', 

IS7~OR WKI.V Nl.e ,nrner 
single fill I'd. Patio. R HQ. 
TK n-BS-W. 735 N. Sanford 

LAROK P, becfroom duplex. 
Oarage available. |«7. 104!) Is. 
land. TK 8-S.ISrt or S7S-4944. 

rs. 1 BDRJ4~"Adulla.~Wat«ir. 
mT?.h ^ ,?SJ? LU'""' L*

WV,ePw:V!,0mlngtBo/nR- 1S" ^ 

834-A347
JUS. IBdrm. park-Ilka grovjnda. 

Pool, carpen. drapes. hit-Ink 
31I.-I Arlasla. Torr. DA 8-Ml». 

BACH. |«s Ju»t pa/nYecrNTei 
I'.c washers 10, dryers IM 

_W._1K':._TB S-9508 
rtlRN. Apt. 'cor ~l person Good 

bed. Clean. Water, gaa pd. 
»<J SO FA (-MM. On Na/bonna 
n Lomlla

VFRT""m>a" BiirniT~f:i7l'ldr»i 
1'...3 'iHIknTe"' Wmi'Mngton"** 

in Mi I'KIl WK Spar 3 roomi 
Full si/., kiti-li.-n Rec area. 
Child .,k FA 8-9»3(i. 

VZBT "JJIOE I-bedroom. chil­ 
dren OK. DO Wk. Including 
utilities. «15 Wllm. Blvd 

VKRT larga 3 Bdrm." Chlldraa 
ok. 130 a week. L'lllltles ! - 

_eluded. &34 Neptune.

'2"& 3 ROOM APTS.~~
UtlltleH an.l in,,,,. |M to fl| 
weekK i-liiliu.-u ,,k 1J31 V 
"0" St. TB 0-tMi

tii.SO. SINGLE. Closa~tTtrin»>: 
* slKipnlng. Tile shower, 
roomy. Inc. All utilities *
IKTrATitts1"1 TerrMlc< 
i BEDROOM APARTMENT"

»30 Arlm.lcm Avanua 
Pli 33« -5807 

tU. BACHELOR Apt~J~bioe6 
lo beadi t sn,,|,uing. 

Ph :i73-44S7 
175. LARCK 1 "beorooiTihe.*.

WI-i.lL.ViVT'il'lt-.S? •«*
1 25DILOOM «'"' '"liulaa. H%IRJtSl&RS"** a
"gw.^^,,s?ft.,.a
_4J7 Kriej Ave. Apt. «. 
1 BDItM Adults only No oeti 

»«0. 34S40 oak. Lomlta. 
33«-4387

M7 OR WKI.Y. 1 B.lrm ~pfu» 
wall bed I'lil ,,,| TK „.&•£ 
735 Bant., til SI Wllnnn K l,,ii. 

lljlo Mn PER WK. pays all 
Nlra. cln modern Iraifera (1 
Crt. Adult sec. DA 3-3313 

""t'l'I.K Kr.ahly p a I   t .7. 
Shopping cloar. Heaaonabla 
1 tilitle. paid. 835-0457. 

 |7v-»M HKAI'f. 1 Bdrm""Ap"L 
l.lim.liv 1 l,.,hy ok. li«l W. 

; l^'n'l St (iunlena. 
I>..V KI'll.N Apt. Ne«Tly~nMT 

1 Rdrm. Pay only I mo. la 
advance. tM8-3».ri Ask for 
Doris or 3M-533n nights. 1431

LARGE 1 Bdrm Ne'wlurnrcaJi 
peilng * painted thruout. 
uulet Yen- reas rent Adult*. 
So pels »14 Sartorl.'

IACHELOR Apt. pvt~paiio,
^ant Torr I/Ill, pd 176 m«w 

C«JI after 4. FA »-7193
rURNlBHED Apt for "rani 

Newly decorated. Quiet Apia. 
Couples or single adults onlr. 
133 Bay Vlaw. Mgr. Apt 10. 

I7M85. CLEAN 1 t 3 Bdrm. 
Carnage dl«p children ok.

145 MONTH Single apanmant 
In Lomlta. DA 1-8858 or 
FR 3-1693.

111.60 PER WK I Bdrm. wUfc
utilities Children ok. 

Call 884-1034
$«fl LAROK. clean, alngla. \ 

or 3 ndulta. Utllltlaa pal*. 
Wllm. TE 4-8818.

PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL 
PRESS-HERALD Your Classified Ad In 2 Newspapers For One Low Price!

i


